
Music Cuesheet: PGA TOUR CHAMPIONS LEARNING CENTER

Series/Film TitlePGA TOUR CHAMPIONS LEARNING CENTERContact Name
Episode/Spot TitleDICKS OPEN
Episode/Spot NoGLFCICT25016
Original Airdate########
Creation Date8/4/2025
Program Length0:00:00
Program Type
Version Type
Production No

Station
Producer BEN ELISHA
Studio/Distributor
Director
ISCI Code / Ad-ID

Cue # Database Filename Track Title Album Composer Publisher Library Usage Cue Time
1 VL194_59_Sacred Spaces.wavSacred SpacesPath To The ChampionshipRuben Ayala (ASCAP) 50.00%|Skinny Williams (BMI) 50.00%First Digital Music (BMI) 50.00%|ZFC Music (SESAC) 50.00%UNIVERSAL PRODUCTION MUSIC | Velocity:14 0:00:14
2 Anthemic_Strings_KOS_0600_00801.wavAnthemic StringsBEATS AND STRINGSYannick Kalfayan (SACEM)Kosinus APM (ASCAP) | CANPUB APM (SOCAN)APM MUSIC | Kosinus (KOS):29 0:00:29
3 MIBE adventure escape.wavAdventure Escape Ausilio Camboni (BMI) 50% [431456281] | Ethan Anderson (BMI) 25% [574838700] | Andrew Wellington (ASCAP) 25% [736684407]MIBE PUBLISHING (BMI) 50% | MIBE PUBLISHING (BMI) 25% | MIBE AUDIO (ASCAP) 25%MIBE :20 0:00:20
4 MIBE we are on our way 30.wavWe Are On Our Way 30Briand Melanson (SOCAN (BMI)) 50% [286843127] | Andrew Wellington (ASCAP) 25% [736684407] | Ethan Anderson (BMI) 25% [574838700]MIBE PUBLISHING (BMI) 50% | MIBE AUDIO (ASCAP) 25% | MIBE PUBLISHING (BMI) 25%MIBE :24 0:00:24
5 MIBE we go head to head 30.wavWe Go Head To Head 30Michael Getches (BMI) 25% [515259754] | Andrew Wellington (ASCAP) 25% [736684407] | Ethan Anderson (BMI) 25% [574838700] | Calvin Pfeffer (BMI) 25% [725611849]MIBE PUBLISHING (BMI) 25% | MIBE AUDIO (ASCAP) 25% | MIBE PUBLISHING (BMI) 25% | MIBE PUBLISHING (BMI) 25%MIBE :24 0:00:24
6 ANW1855_001_Six-Rivers.wavSix Rivers Folk & Nu FolkDuncan Pittock (ASCAP) 8% | Ellie Kidd (ASCAP) 1% | Freddy Gottlieb (ASCAP) 15% | Igor Dvorkin (ASCAP) 26%Audio Network Rights Limited (PRS) 50.00%AUDIO NETWORK1:33 0:01:33
7 FRX023_03_Weekend Warriors.wavWeekend WarriorsIndie Raw and RealHarvey Halensberg (PRS) 34.00%|Joshua Cliff (PRS) 33.00%|Ned Flanders (PRS) 33.00%Freshworx Music Limited (PRS) 100.00%UNIVERSAL PRODUCTION MUSIC | Freshworx:20 0:00:20
8 KOK2553_11_Long Island Iced Tea.wavLong Island Iced TeaTV Essentials - Lifestyle MagazineDavid Ohana (SACEM) 100.00%Koka Media (SACEM) 50.00% | Universal Production Music France (SACEM) 50.00%UNIVERSAL PRODUCTION MUSIC | Koka Media:25 0:00:25
9 Clear as Crystal-MG-JP.wavClear as Crystal-MG-JPResolution TracksJared Gutstadt (ASCAP) 75.0%|Gabriel Kirshoff (BMI) 25.0%Jingle Punks Music (ASCAP) 37.50%|Cipe Music (ASCAP) 37.50%|Spiritual Raise Music (BMI) 12.50%|Doje Music (BMI) 12.50%JINGLE PUNKS MUSIC1:54 0:01:54

10 TRU183_48_Homespun.wavHomespunSimple FolkCharles Holgate (PRS) 33.34% | Harry Collins (PRS) 33.33% | Peter Lavos (PRS) 33.33%True Stories (PRS) 100.00%UNIVERSAL PRODUCTION MUSIC | True Stories:48 0:00:48
11 WOM_TSH_0263_00801_The Joy of Summer (a).wavThe Joy of Summer (a)Emotions to the Rhythms of TimeClaudio Pietronik (SIAE) 40% [776787074] | Alexander J. Afia (PRS) 20% [1145419272] | Jan J. Cyrka (PRS) 40% [162211806]West One Music Group USA (ASCAP) 100% [783254716]WEST ONE MUSIC GROUP | The Scoring House1:41 0:01:41
12 Respect-JP.wavRespect-JPRazor Hip Hop BedsJared Gutstadt (ASCAP) 75.0%|Gabriel Kirshoff (BMI) 25.0%Jingle Punks Music (ASCAP) 75.00%|Spiritual Raise Music (BMI) 25.00%JINGLE PUNKS MUSIC:53 0:00:53
13 Back Again Lite-MG-JP.wavBack Again Lite-MG-JPPre Surprise TracksJared Gutstadt (ASCAP) 75.0%|Gabriel Kirshoff (BMI) 25.0%Jingle Punks Music (ASCAP) 37.50%|Cipe Music (ASCAP) 37.50%|Spiritual Raise Music (BMI) 12.50%|Doje Music (BMI) 12.50%JINGLE PUNKS MUSIC1:09 0:01:09
14 XCD239_06_2 Sumthin Good_Instrumental.wavSumthin' GoodBrit Pop Simon Steadman (ASCAP) 100.00%Extreme Production Music Usa (ASCAP) 100.00%EXTREME MUSIC | X-Series:15 0:00:15
15 ANW1777_004_soldier-boy.wavSoldier BoySimple FolkJeremy Sherman (ASCAP) 50%Audio Network Rights Limited (PRS) 50.00%AUDIO NETWORK:20 0:00:20
16 XPS132_01 Portsmouth Harbour.wavPortsmouth HarbourPassport To EnglandJeremy Barlow (PRS) 100.00%|Traditional (PD) 0.00%Extreme Production Music Usa (ASCAP) 100.00%EXTREME MUSIC | Passport:17 0:00:17
17 EAR_145_040_Englands_Ships.wavEnglands ShipsDocumentary History and Theory Vol 1Arnold Wagenhofer (AKM) 100% [232168688]Earmotion USA (BMI) 100% [739788571]EARMOTION:33 0:00:33
18 XMT176_06_2 Turn Me On Now_Instrumental.wavTurn Me On NowIndie Pop 2Simon Steadman (ASCAP) 100.00%Extreme Production Music Usa (ASCAP) 100.00%EXTREME MUSIC | Mixtape:23 0:00:23
19 XCD239_03_2 Feel Better_Instrumental.wavFeel Better Brit Pop Simon Steadman (ASCAP) 100.00%Extreme Production Music Usa (ASCAP) 100.00%EXTREME MUSIC | X-Series:11 0:00:11

Total Time: 12:33

Notes:


